
FAR No. 1
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES 

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2024

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)
Professional Regulation Commission 
Regional Office - NCR 
16 008 0300013 
01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01 -Regular Agency Fund, 02-Forelgn Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Speclal Account-Locaily Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Speclal Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Allotments

Department 
Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit 
Organization 
Fund Cluster

Current Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing Appropriations

Appropriations Current Year Balances

Unpaid Obligations 
(16-21 )=(24*25)

Allotments Unused FundsAdjustments 
(Transfer Adjusted 
To/From, Approprlat 

Modifications/ Ions 
Augmentations)

Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

1st 2nd 1st 2ndUACS
CODE

3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 
Ending 

September 30 December 31

3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 
Ending

September 30 December 31

Particulars Transfer Transfer 
From

Adjusted
Allotments

Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

Authorized
Appropriations

Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

Ending Total Ending Total Due and 
Demandab

To Unreleased Unobligatod
Appropriations Allotments

Not Yet Due 
and Demandable

SARD Unobligated

lo

T
11=[<6*7+(-)8).4 5=(3+4) 6 7 13 14 16=(12+13+14*15) 21=117+18*19*20) 22=(5-11)

0.00

0.00

241 8 9 10 12 16 17 20 23=(11-1B)2 3 18 199+10J !__ _
0.000.00 0.00 0.00 11,962,902.82

0.00 11,962,902.82

0.00 0.00 __ MS MS 0.00 11,962,902.82

0.00 11,962,902.82

0.00 0.00 11,962,902.82

0.00 11,962,902.82

0.00 0.00 0.00Unobligated Allotment 
I. Agency Specific Budget

General Administration and 
Support

General Management and
Supervision

MOOE

Sub-Total, General 
Administration and Support

0.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 o.oo 0.00 0.00 0.00
11000000000

00000
000 0 00 2,151.798.81 000 0.00 0.000.00 000 0.00 2,151.798 81 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 2.151,798 81 0000.00 0.00 0.00 0 00 0.000.00

r1000001000
01000

0.00 2,151.798.810.00 000 0 00 2,151,798.81 000 0.00 000 0.00 0000.00 0.00 000 0.00 0 000.00 0.00 000 0.00 000 2,151,798.81 
0 00 2,151,798.81

2,151,798.81

0.00

0.00 0.00 gooooo o.oo 0.00 2,151.798.81

0.00 2,151,798.81

0 000 0.00 0.00 000 000 0 0000 000 2.151.798.81

2.151.798.81 
0.00

2,151.798 81 
000

_?isr__p,qgi__ off;
9,611.104.01

0.000.00 000 000 0.00

0.00 0.000000.00 000 000 000 0.00 000 0.00 000 0.00 000000 0.00 000 0.00 0.00000

0000000.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 000 0.00 ooo 0.00 0.00 oooooo 0.00 ooo oooPS 0.00 ooo 0.00 ooo ooo
0.00 2.151,798.810.00 ooo

-------- _ 0.00 0.00

0.00 
0.00

ooo oooooo 
ooo ooo 
0.00

0.00 0.00 ooo 0.00 2,151.798.81

0.00

02°).____ mC
0.00 9,811.104.01

ooo0.00 ooo ooo oooMOOE

FinEx (il Applicable)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ooo ooo0.00 ooo0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00ooo 0.00 0 00 0 0°0.00 0.00

ooo0.00oooooo ooo 0.000 00 0.00 ooo oooCO 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 ooo 0.00

0.003000000000
00000

0.00ooo ooo0.00 0 00 9,811,104.01 ooo 0.00 ooo ooo0.00 0.00 oooOperations ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00H—
OO: Highly ethical, globally 
competitive, and recognized 
Filipino professionals ensured 
PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE 
PROGRAM

Processing of applications for 
licensure examinations

MOOE

0.00 9,811,104 01 0.00 0.00000 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,811,104.01 000000 0.00 9,811,104.01 0 00 0.00 0.000.00 ooo 0.00

-H ~T
0.00 0.00 0.00ooo 0.00 oooooo 0.00 000 9,011,217.87 0.000 00 9,011,217.87 0.00 0.00 000 000000 0.00 ooo ooo 9,011,217.87 000

ii
0.003101001000

01000
ooo0.00 ooo ooo 637,891 18 0.00 0.00 000000 ooo ooo 637,891 18 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0000.00 0.00 0.00 637,891 18 0.00

0.00 000 0.000.00 637,891 18 637,891 18 000000 0.00 0.000.00 000 000 0.00 ooo 0 00 637,891 18 0000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00—r ooor~----- r
Preparation of test questions, 
conduct and rating of licensure 
examinations

3101001000
02000

0000.00 0 00 8,373,326.69 0.00 000 8,373,326.69 0.00 000 0.00 000 0.00 0 00 8,373,326 69 0000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 ooo

i —j------ L
0.00 0.00 ooo

0.00

ooo 0.00 000 8,373,326.69 0.00 0.00 m____8,373.326.69;______0.00; _......  gO? 0000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
------------I_

0.00 545,98314

000MOOE 0.00 0.00 8,373,326 69 000—
0 00

PROFESSIONAL 
REGULATION PROGRAM

0 00 545,983.14 0.00 0000.00 0.00 0.00 000000 0.00 545,983.14 0.00 0.00 000 0000.00 0.00 000 0.00

-I
Administrative Investigations, 
hearings and decisions on 
complaints against professionals 
and Illegal practitioners

00 003102001000
01000

0 0.00 142,680.00 0.000 00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 oooooo 0 ooo 142.68000 000 000 000ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 142.680 00 0.00

M< 000 142,680 00 000 142,680.00 00010.00 000000000 0 00L_____ “ 000 142,680 00 000 000 0.000.00 0.00 000 0.00 ooo oooOOE 0.00. ooo
Inspection of institutions and 
Industrial establishments, and 
accreditation of professional 
organizations, firms and 
partnerships for the practice of 
professions, specialty societies 
and organizations

0.00
3102001000

02000
0.000.00 0.00 389,273140.00 0.00 0.00 389,273.14 000 0.00 0.00 ooo ooo 0.00 0.00 000 389,273.14 000000 0.00 000 0.00

-4- t — r
00ooo 0.00 ooo389,273.14 000 0000 00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 389,27314 000 000 0 oooMOOE 000 0.00 389,27314

Issuance to initial registrants of 
professional identification cards 
and registration certificates

3102001000
03000

0.00 0.00 000000 000 5,000 00 0.00 0.00ooo ooo 5,000.00 0.00 0. 00 000ooo ooo 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00

4—
0.000 00 0.00 0.005,000 00ooo ooo ooo0.00 o.oo 0.00 5,000.00 ooo 0.00 ooo 000 0.00MOOE ooo ooo 0.00 5,000 00

.00 oooRenewal of professional 
identification cards 
MOOE

3102001000
04000

9,030.00 
9.030 00

0.00 0.00 000 000 9,030.00 0.00 000 00 0.00ooo 0.00 0.00 c 0.00 0000 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.030 00

50.00 ooo 0.00 ooo0.00 ooo 0.00 0.00 ooo0.00 9,030.00______ DM 0.00 0.00 000ooo ooo ooo 9.030 00 0.00
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